AGENDA
CITY OF WAUPUN SPECIAL COMMON COUNCIL

CITYy oF City Hall Council Chambers 201 E. Main Street,
WAUPUN

. Tuesday, August 30, 2022 at 6:00 PM
municipal government

The Waupun Common Council will meet In-person, virtual, and teleconference. Instructions to join the meeting
are provided below:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84082497238?pwd=2VphTWNKMTVxQIFyMHorQThjOGRrQT09
Dial by your location: 1 312 626 6799

Meeting ID: 840 8249 7238
Passcode: 478959

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

JONATHON VENHUIZEN-FOND DU LAC COUNTY SUPERVISOR DISTICT 7 UPDATE

CONSENT AGENDA
1. Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and Permit Applications, Expenses

RECOMMENDATIONS FROM BOARDS, COMMITTEES, COMMISSIONS(Roll Call Motion)

2. Certified Survey Map Review of Kari Pattee for properties at 19 and 23 S. Madison St. (Plan Commission 8-24-
22)

3. Ordinance to Annex Real Estate Located in the Town of Chester to the City of Waupun (State Road 26 #010-
1315-0922-000) (Plan Commission 8-24-22)

CONSIDERATION - ACTION
4. Award Bid for Asphalt Paving S. West Street (W. Main Street to W. Brown Street) (Roll Call Motion)

DISCUSSION FOR POSSIBLE FUTURE CONSIDERATION
Aerial Ladder Truck Strategy

Public Safety Building Long-Range Strategy

2023 Budget Workshop (Capital and Equipment)
ARPA Spending Priorities

Ordinance - Shipping Containers

Use of Technology and Communications System Policy
. Social Networking Policy

CLOSED SESSION

The Waupun Common Council will adjourn in closed session under Section 19.85 (1) (g) of the WI Statutes for:
(g) Conferring with legal counsel for the governmental body who is rendering oral or written advice
concerning strategy to be adopted by the body with respect to litigation in which it is or is likely to
become involved.

12. Mitchell v. City of Waupun

OPEN SESSION

ACTION FROM CLOSED SESSION




ADJOURNMENT

Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and
services. For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915.



Q)WAU PUN AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET

MEETING DATE: 8/30/22 TITLE: Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and

Permit Applications, Expenses
AGENDA SECTION: CONSENT AGENDA

PRESENTER: Angela Hull, Clerk

ISSUE SUMMARY:
Future meetings/gatherings of the Common Council, consideration of licenses/permits, payment of expenses.

Future Meetings/Gatherings of the Body of the Common Council (All meetings begin at 6:00pm unless otherwise noticed)

Tuesday, September 13,2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, September 27,2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm Election
Tuesday, November 29,2022  Committee of the Whole 6:00pm
Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Common Council 6:00pm
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 Committee of the Whole 6:00pm

License and Permit Applications

Operator License:
Doryn Bastida

Temporary Class B
Waupun Community Players- Musical Comedy Murders of 1940 Play on October 14 and 15 in the City Hall Auditorium

Soda License
Waupun Community Players - Musical Comedy Murders of 1940 Play on October 14 and 15
Waupun Chamber— Volksfest September 10, 2022

Dairy License
Waupun Chamber — Volksfest September 10, 2022

ATTACHMENTS:
Expense Report(s)

I RECOMENDED MOTION: Motion to approve the Consent Agenda. (Roll Call) I




CITY OF WAUPUN

Check Register - Council Check Register
Check |ssue Dates: 8/25/2022 - B/25/2022

Page: 1
Aug 24, 2022 01:28PM

Report Criteria:

Report type: Summary

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount
08/25/2022 104373 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 682.32
08/25/2022 104374 AIRGAS USA, LLC 1,679.01
08/25/2022 104375 ARMGA, BARB 294.11
08/25/2022 104376 ARMGA, RANDY 200.90
08/25/2022 104377 AT&T MOBILITY 887.65
08/25/2022 104378 BADGER ENVIRONMENTAL SERV. 75.00
08/25/2022 104379 BISHOP'S DETAIL SERVICES 400.00
08/25/2022 104380 BODA, SUSAN 210.70
08/25/2022 104381 BOERSON, ANN C. 132.30
08/25/2022 104382 BOUWKAMP, DARLENE 323.51
08/25/2022 104383 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC 10,912.42
08/25/2022 104384 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS 307.30
08/25/2022 104385 CAREW CONCRETE & SUPPLY INC 1,356.00
08/25/2022 104386 CEDAR CORPORATION 3,487.50
08/25/2022 104387 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 1,308.39
08/25/2022 104388 COBAN TECHNOLOGIES INC 12,530.00
08/25/2022 104389 CODA, DEB 53.90
08/25/2022 104390 SSM HEALTH LABORATORIES 80.00
08/25/2022 104391 CONTREE 1,150.00
0812512022 104382 CRETEX SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 1,440.37
0812512022 104393 DAANE, BETTY G 132.30
08/25/2022 104394 DANULA, KiM 132.30
0812512022 104395 DANULA, CHARLIE 132.30
08/2512022 104396 FERGUSON WATERWORKS #1476 1,168.96
08/25/2022 104397 DETROIT INDUSTRIAL TOOL 211.90
08/25/2022 104398 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO RE 11,388.55
08/25/2022 104399 DILLE, KAROIL. 147.00
0812512022 104400 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS 23.96
08/25/2022 104401 FARMERS ELEVATOR CO. 330.00
08/25/2022 104402 FIRE SAFETY USA INC 10,845.00
0812512022 104403 FiX, WAYNE 66.15
0812512022 104404 GOODYEAR COMMERCIAL TIRE & SE 876.64
0812512022 104405 GOPALAN, GRACIE 75.95
0812512022 104406 HANDSHY, ARLENE 156.80
08/25/2022 104407 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL 5,500.00
08/25/2022 104408 MESA, FRANK 162.42
08/2562022 104409 MILTON PROPANE INC 134.89
08/256/2022 104410 MULDER, GEORGENE 83.30
081252022 104411 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN 1,452.05
0812512022 104412 NEENAH FOUNDRY COMPANY 1,342.00
08/25/2022 104413 NEUMAN POOLS INC 601.03
08/25/2022 104414 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS 149.60
08/25/2022 104415 PATROUILLE, LORNA MAE 142.10
08/25/2022 1044168 PETERSEN, KAYL 95.55
08/25/2022 104417 PETERSEN, CLAIRE 144.55
08/25/2022 104418 PETERSEN, JENNIFER 67.50
08/25/2022 104419 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS 5563.17
08/252022 104420 PIT-STOP PORTABLES 152.50
08/25/2022 104421 PIZZA RANCH 162.00
08/25/2022 104422 PLUIM, JOAN 142.10

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check




CITY OF WAUPUN

Check Register - Council Check Register
Check lssue Dates: 8/25/2022 - 8/25/2022

Page: 2
Aug 24, 2022 01:28PM

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount
08/25/2022 104423 POMP'S TIRE 3,283.40
08/25/2022 104424 QUALITY AGGREGATE LLC 1,016.07
0812512022 104425 RENNERTS 1,165.22
08/25/2022 104426 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN 140.50
08/26/2022 104427 STICKS AND STONES 3,152.50
08/25/2022 104428 STOBB PLUMBING & HEATING, INC. 5,096.15
08/25/2022 104429 SUPERIOR CHEMICAL CORP. 204,39
08/26/2022 104430 TAMBLIN, JAN 132.30
08/26/2022 104431 TOTAL BUSINESS PRODUCTS 65.00
08/25/2022 104432 TOTAL ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC 1,793.00
08/25/2022 104433 VANDERKIN, BETH L 142.10
08/25/2022 104434 VANDERKIN, NANCY ANN NOLAN 14210
08/25/2022 104435 VANDE ZANDE & KAUFMAN, LLP 2,440.00
08/25/2022 104436 VAN HIERDEN, KATIE L. 176.40
08/256/2022 104437 VON BRIESEN & ROPER, S.C. 10,996.92
08/25/2022 104438 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPITAL ONE 618.68
08/25/2022 104438 WAUPUN UTILITIES 32,614.75
08/25/2022 104440 WI DEPART OF TRANSPORTATION 16,989.21
08/25/2022 104441 WM CORPORATE SERVICES INC 49,675.05
08/25/2022 104442 YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY 13,667.04
08/25/2022 104443 INSIGHT FS 185.25
08/25/2022 104444 BOS, LOIS 132.30
08/25/2022 104445 PEACHEY, MARGE 132.30
08/25/2022 104446 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 160.91
08/25/2022 104447 WATERLOO TENT & TARP COMPANY | 5,639.11
08/25/2022 104448 CND SPECIALTIES INC 136.78

Grand Totals:

222,881.38

Report Criteria:
Report type: Summary

M = Manual Chack, V = Void Check



CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Repast for Council Page: 1

Input Dates: 8/25/2022 - 8/25/2022 Aug 24, 2022 01:31PM
Report Criteria:
Invoice Detail.Input date = 08/25/2022
Invoice Description Invoice Dale Total Cost GL Account
48 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
1YO7-JXN7-M7JW  “Voted Today” Stickers 0B/04/2022 14.00 100-10-5142-3-38
1YGM-LNCY-8HVY address labels 081172022 20.74 100-10-5142-3-38
1J7R-HQ7J-199K  car jump stadter w/ USB quick charge 12V porlable baiter  08/11/2022 59.99 100-40-5211-3-30
TOHK-CGKW-4GVX  poly tubing rolt - for investigalion/evidence - PD 08M10/2022 224.20 100-40-5213-3-38
tNR7-DIGP-1PGT  flush valve for city hall bathroom 08/18/2022 27.46 160-70-5410-3-36
TINM-DQDW-39FY  light bar - slreat sweeper 08/11/2022 336.93 700-10-5192-3-36
Total 48 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES: 682.32
987 AIRGAS USA, LL.C
9989990728 Chemicals - Pool 0713142022 1,237.76 100-20-5523-3-40
9128628985 Chemicals - Pool 08/04/2022 441.25 100-20-5523-3-40
Total 987 AIRGAS USA, LLC: 1,679.01
1565 ARMGA, BARB
8-25-22  8.9-22 election 08/25/2022 294.11% 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 1565 ARMGA, BARB: 294,11
1566 ARMGA, RANDY
8-25-22 8-9-22 eleclion 08/25/2022 200.90 §00-10-5142-1-10
Total 1566 ARMGA, RANDY: 200.90
1906 AT&T MOBILITY
JUNE23-JULY23 2022 FirstNet Mobile Aircards - June 23-July 23 2022 PD 07/23/2022 B87.65 100-46-5211-3-31
Total 1906 AT&T MOBILITY: 887.65
3059 BADGER ENVIRONMENTAL SERV,
694B Asbestos testing floortile - comm center 08/11/2022 75.00 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 3059 BADGER ENVIRONMENTAL SERV.: 75.00
5452 BISHOP'S DETAIL SERVICES
8-25-22 Detail squad cars 08/25/2022 400.00 100-40-5212-3-36
Totat 5452 BISHOP'S DETAIL SERVICES: 400.00
5640 BODA, SUSAN
8-25-22 8-8-22 efection 08/25/2022 240.70 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 5640 BODA, SUSAN: 210.70
5645 BOERSCON, ANN C.
8-25-22 8-9-22 eleclion 08/25/2022 132.30 100-10-5142-1-10

Total 5645 BOERSON, ANN C.: 132.30

5875 BOUWKAMP, DARLENE
8-25-22 8-9-22 election 08/25/2022 323.51 100-10-6142-1-10




CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Repert for Councit Page: 2

input Dates: 8/25/2022 - 8/25/2022 Aug 24, 2022 01:31PM

Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 5875 BOUWKAMP, DARLENE: 323.51
6252 BROWN CAB SERVICE iNC
2898 July monthly taxi service 2022 08/16/2022 10,912.42 501-10-5154-3-38
Total 6252 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC: 10,912.42
7058 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS
117306 Pubiic Hearing - 7-27-22 - Variance Req - Bly 5t 6713112022 20.28 100-10-5110-3-35
116423 Public Hearing - 7-20-22 - PHN Conditonal Use - That Art 0713112022 24,56 100-13-5110-3-35
116546 2022 Bid Nolice - Asphalt Paving Shaler Park 0713112022 84.08 100-70-5420-3-35
116647 2022 Bid Notice - Asphait Paving Alley 0713142022 85.35 100-70-5420-3-35
115808 Bayberry Lane Ext Bids 07/31/2022 93.03 440-74-5435-3-38
Total 7058 CAPITAL NEWSPAPERS:! 307.30
7065 CAREW CONCRETE & SUPPLY INC
1247685 concrele - W Brown SUS West St 08/09/2022 402.00 700.10-5192-3-36
1247680 concrete - sform sewer inlet repair 08/09/2022 681.00 700-10-5192-3-36
1247684 concrete - slorm sewer inlet repair 08/09/2022 273.00 700-10-5192-3-36
Tota) 7065 CAREW CONCRETE & SUPPLY INC: 1,356.00
8046 CEDAR CORPORATION
412128 Professional Services - Senio/Comn Center - thru 7-16- 07/25/2022 3,487.50 400-20-5513-8-00
Total 8046 CEDAR CORPORATION: 3,487.50
10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
13430-AUG22 city hall - infernet 08/15/2022 139.98 100-10-5197-3-31
84621-AUG22  museum - internet - pd by Historical Society 08/10/2022 99.99 100-13850
16011-AUG22  senior center - tv, infernat 08/03/2022 154.71 100-20-5513-3-38
54053-AUG22  aquatic center 08/06/2022 114.97 100-20-5523-3-38
3194-AUG22 Ethernet Intrastate MBPS 08/01/2022 490.00 100-40-5211-3-38
18615-AUG22 PD - voice, tv 0810112022 82.62 100-40-5211-3-38
15199-AUG22 garage - tv, internet 08/09/2022 2256.12 100-70-5412-3-38
Total 10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS: 1,308.38
10354 COBAN TECHNOLOGIES INC
47240 Body cameras 05/25/2022 12,025.00 410-40-52%1-4-00
468962 Camera kit, rear seat IR 14ft ext. 05/06/2022 505.00 410-40.-5211-4-00
Total 10354 COBAN TECHNOLOGIES INC: 12,530.00
10358 CODA, DEB
8-25-22 8-8-22 election 08/25/2022 53.90 100-10-5142-1-10
Tolal 10358 CODA, DEB: 53.90
10468 SSM HEALTH LABORATORIES
3764749 fegal blood draws - July 2022 08/01/2022 80.00 100-40-5213-3-38
Total 10468 SSM HEALTH LABORATORIES: 80.00
10475 CONTREE
73385 UTV sprayer 08/03/2022 1,150.00 100-70-5411-3-38




CHTY OF WAUPUN

Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council
Input Dates: 8/25/2022 - 8/25/2022

Page:

3

Aug 24, 2622 01:31PM

Invoice Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 10475 CONTREE: 1,150,090
10649 CRETEX SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
039165 Inlet & manhele rings 08/19/2022 1,440,37 700-10-5192-3-36
Total 10649 CRETEX SPECIALTY PRODUCTS: 1,440,37
10892 DAANE, BETTY G
8-25-22 8.9-22 election 0B/25/2022 132.30 100-10-5142-1-1G
Total 10892 DAANE, BETTY G: 132.30
40938 DANULA, KIM
8-25-22 8-9-22 election 0B/25/2022 132.30 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 10938 DANULA, KIM: 132,30
16939 DANULA, CHARLIE
B.25-22 8-9-22 slection 08/25/2022 132,30 100-10-5142-1-10
Tolal 10939 DANULA, CHARLIE: 132,30
14013 FERGUSON WATERWORKS #1476 R
0366493 paris/supplies - storm sewer repair projects 0712012022 1,168.96 700-10-5192-3-36
Total 11013 FERGUSON WATERWORKS #1476: 1,168,958
11268 DETROIT {INDUSTRIAL TOOL
592250 saw blade for concrele saw 0871612022 211.80 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 11269 DETROIT INDUSTRIAL TOOL: 211.90
141275 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO REGION
8-25.22 70% Of Room Tax - June 2022 w/ additiona! Baymoni pa  (8/08/2022 11,388,655 430-70-5436.3-42
Tolal 11275 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO REGION: 11,388.55
41299 DILLE, KAROI.
8-25-22 8-9-22 election 08/25{2022 147,00 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 11299 DILLE, KARQL: 147,00
12530 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRCDUCTS
2471271 Safety Lancets 08{15/2022 23,96 100-50-5230-3-38
Total 12530 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS: 23,96
42750 FARMERS ELEVATOR CO.
164712 weed spray 07/18/2022 330,00 100-70-5613-3-38
Total 12750 FARMERS ELEVATOR CO.: 330,00
13011 FIRE SAFETY USA INC
162616 Fire hose project - city share 08/11/2022 410-50-5231-4-00

Total 13011 FIRE SAFETY USA INC:

10,845,00

10,845.00




CITY OF WAUPUN

Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council
tnput Dales: 8/25/2022 - 8/25/2022
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Invoice Gescription tnvoice Date Total Cost GL Account
13276 FIX, WAYNE
8-25.22 8-9-22 election 08/25/2022 B6.15 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 13276 FiX, WAYNE: 68.15
14641 GOODYEAR COMMERCIAL TIRE & SER
132-1193019 tires - police dept 08/03/2022 481.86 100-40-5212-3-36
132-1193019 ires - DPW 08/03/2022 39478 100-70-54§1-3-36
Total 14641 GOODYEAR COMMERGIAL TIRE & SER: 876.64
14649 GOPALAN, GRACIE
8-25.22 8-9-22 eleclion 0B/25/2022 75.95 400-10-5142-1-10
Tolal 14649 GOPALAN, GRACIE: 75.95
15460 HANDSHY, ARLENE
8-25-22  8.9.22 election 08/25/2022 156.80 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 15460 HANDSHY, ARLENE: 156.80
17759 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL
21-0121 ACLS Sexvice July 2022 08/04/2022 §,500.00 100-10-5255-3-38
Total 17759 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL: 5,500.00
18969 MESA, FRANK
8-25-22 8.9-22 election GB/25/2022 162.42 100-10-5142-1-10
Totai 18968 MESA, FRANK: 162.42
19169 MILTON PROPANE INC
U0154349 fork lift cylinders 08/17/2022 117.29 100-70-5411-3-36
T505226 fork lift cylinders 08/11/2022 17.60 100-70-5411-3-38
Totat 19169 MILTON PROPANE INC: 134.89
19672 MULDER, GEORGENE
8-25-22 B-9-22 election 08/26/2022 83.30 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 19672 MULDER, GEORGENE: 83.30
19802 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN
352762 drill bits/hose end fittings/hose 08/25/2022 711.66 100-70-5411-3-36
352768 fuel tubingimotor tune-up 08/25/2022 13.78 100-70-5411-3-36
352919 clamp 08/25/2022 372 100-70-5411-3-36
352887 molor tune-up 08/25/2022 16.96 100-70-5411-3-36
353017 wheel battery charger 08/25/2022 200.00- 100-70-5411-3-36
353401 balleries 08/25/2022 579.80 100-70-5411-3-36
3536807 drain piug 0812512022 1.19 100-70-5411-3-36
353808 {uel fubing 08/25/2022 3261 100-70-5411-3-36
354684 hex key set 0B/25/2022 19.94 100-70-5411-3-36
352737 battery charger 08/26/2022 200.00 100-70-5411-3-38
3548065 steering stabilizer 08/25/2022 44,39 700-10-5162-3-36

Total 19802 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WALPUN:

1,452.05




CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 5

Input Dates: 8/25/2022 - 8/25/2022 Aug 24, 2022 01:31PM
Invaice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
20300 NEENAH FOUNDRY COMPANY
463601 adjusting ring 08/10/2022 1,342.00 700-10-5192-3-36
Total 20300 NEENAH FOUNDRY COMPANY: 1,342.00
20349 NEUMAN POOLS INC
7423 ladder freads - replacement steps 08/15/2022 251.03 100-20-55623-3-36
39273 CPO Class for aquatic center - Hopp 08/02{2022 356.00 100-20-5523-3-37
Total 20349 NEUMAN POOLS INC: 601.03
20900 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS
AR78559 Ricoh IMC4500 Coler Copier - city hall - contract 7/15/22- 08/25/2022 149.60 100-10-5141-3-36
Total 20000 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS: 149.60
21168 PATROUILLE, LORNA MAE
§-25-22 8-9-22 election 08/25/2022 142,10 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 21168 PATROUILLE, LORNA MAE: 14210
24366 PETERSEN, KAYL
8-25-22 8-9-22 election 08/26/2022 95,55 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 21355 PETERSEN, KAYL: 95.55
24356 PETERSEN, CLAIRE
8-25-22 8-9-22 election 08/25/2022 144.65 100-10-5142-1-10
Total 21356 PETERSEN, CLAIRE: 144.65
21357 PETERSEN, JENNIFER
8-25-22/11 MILEAGE - Dodge Cty - PU absenlee envelopes for 8-8-2 08/25/2022 21.25 10G-10-5110-3-37
8.25.22 MILEAGE - Dodge Cly - Drop off election day ballots 8-8- 08/25/2022 21.25 100-10-5142-3-37
8-25-22 MILEAGE - FDL - Drop off election day ballots 8-9-22 08/25/2022 25.00 100-10-5142-3-37
Total 21367 PETERSEN, JENNIFER: 67.50
21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FQODS
1189 retirement party 08/25/2022 2583 100-10-5110-3-38
9545 Election 8-9-22 08/25/2022 8017 100-10-5142-3-38
0050 FElection 8-8-22 08/25/2022 3.99 t00-10-5142-3-38
1219 pool concessions 08/25/2022 43.95 100-20-5523-3-39
2930 pool concessions 08/25{2022 61.43 100-20-5523-3-39
7228 pool concessions 08/25/2022 87.60 100-20-5523-3-39
9259-1 water for rehab - FD 08/25/2022 13.14 100-50-5232-3-38
2888 water for rehab - FD 08/25/2022 13.38 160-50-5232-3-38
0915 refirement parly 08/25/2022 114.62 100-70-5410-3-38
0474 break room supplies - garage 08/25/2022 99.06 160-70-5410-3-38
Total 21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS: 563.17
21790 PIT-STOP PORTABLES

A-132902 Pine Street Park Port a Polty 7/23/22-8/19/22 08/19/2022 152.50 100-20-5525-3-38

Total 21790 PIT-STOP PORTABLES! 152.50




CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - invoice Report for Councit Page: 6
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Invcice Descriplion Invoice Date Totat Cost GL Account
21825 PIZZA RANCH
8-25-22 park program - end of summer party 08/25/2022 162.00 100-20-5525-3-39
Total 21825 PiZZA RANCH: 162.00
21896 PLUIM, JOAN
8-25-22 8-9-22 election 08/25/2022 142.10 100-10-5142-1-10
Totai 21896 PLUIM, JOAN: 142.10
22026 POMP'S TIRE
520116073 replace rear tires on dump fruck 08/04/2022 2,362.20 100-70-5411-3-36
520116075 replace frond tires on dump truck 08/6412022 691.20 100-70-5411-3-36
520116655 tires 08/18/2022 230.00 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 22026 POMP'S TIRE: 3,283.40
22350 QUALITY AGGREGATE LLC
3276 base - Shaler Park ddveway 0B/01/2022 1,016.07 220-20-5560-3-38
Total 22350 QUALITY AGGREGATE LLC: 1,016.07
22750 RENNERTS
45101  parts - unit temp 05/11/2022 62.71 100-50-5232-3-36
45441 remove & rebuild valve 07/29/2022 1,102.51 100-50-5232-3-36
Total 22750 RENNERTS: 1,165.22
24108 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN
8-25-22 office supplies - city hall 081252022 140.50 160-10-5141-3-30
Total 24108 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN: 140.50
24350 STICKS AND STONES
13148 Noxious Weeds 220 Grandview-cut/spray weeds - trimlo  08/08/2022 3,152.50 100-70-5613-3-38
Total 24350 STICKS AND STONES: 3,152.50
24400 STOBB PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.
13701 parts - Sports Complex QOB/M712022 3375 100-20-5525-3-36
13675 parls - womens bathreom @ city hall 08/14/2022 40.00 100-70-5410-3-36
13664 parts - city hail 08/04/2022 40.00 100-70-6410-3-36
13672 parts - community center 08/08/2022 25.95 00-70-5410-3-36
13677 paris - replace AC unit & coll for fire training room 0811142022 4,956.45 400-40-5211-8-00
Total 24400 STOBB PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.: 5,086.1%
24610 SUPERIOR CHEMICAL CORP.
342161 rubber gloves 08/22/2022 204.39 100-70-5410-3-38
Total 24810 SUPERIOR CHEMICAL CORP.: 204.39
24797 TAMBLIN, JAN

8-25-22 8-9-22 election 08/25/2022 132,30 100-10-5142-1-10

Total 24797 TAMBLIN, JAN: 132,30
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Invoice Description Invoice Date Totat Cost GL Account
25143 TOTAL BUSINESS PRODUCTS